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JOB INFORMATION

Type: Date:

Job Name:

Cat. No.:

Lamp(s):

Specifier:

Contractor:

Notes:

FOCUS INDUSTRIES INC. www.focusindustries.com
25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE sales@focusindustries.com
LAKE FOREST, CA 92630 (949) 830-1350 • FAX (949) 830-3390

LED
READY

PUTTINg gREEN lIghTS
Pgl-03  SERIES

Pgl-03-BRT

PGL-03

9"
229mm

11"
279mm

3"
76mm

4.75"
121mm

SPECIFICATIONS

CONSTRUCTION:  Cast aluminum or brass Bullet with cast aluminum or brass adjustable 
swivel; matching extruded aluminum or brass stanchion

lENS:  Sandblasted wide spread tempered flat glass

gASKET:  Black neosponge closed cell; .190" thickness

lAMP SUPPlIED:  35w MR16 VWFL(FMW); 5000 hours rating (50w max.)

lAMP OPTIONS:  We recommend ARROW 4w LED (-LED) or 6w LED (-LED6W); 50,000 hour
or ARROW SAVER 4w LED (-LAS); 40,000 hour

SOCKET:  High temp ceramic GU5.3 bi-pin with 250°C silicone lead wires

WIRINg:  Black 3 foot 18/2 zip cord (12v only)
For 25 foot 16/2 fixture lead wire add -25F to catalog number.

CONNECTION:  FA-05 Quick Connector (not supplied) from fixture to main cable
(12/2, 10/2 or 8/2 only)

FINISh:  Aluminum - Black texture polyester powder coat. Optional finishes available 
Brass - Unfinished. Optional finishes available

lIghT DISTRIBUTIONS AND PhOTOMETRICS

ORDERINg INFORMATION
CATAlOg NO. DESCRIPTION  lAMP ShIP  WEIghT

 
Pgl-03-BlT Aluminum Putting Green Light 35w MR16 VWFL(FMW) 3.0 lbs.

Pgl-03-BRS Brass Putting Green Light 35w MR16 VWFL(FMW) 6.0 lbs.
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35w MR16 VWFl(FMW) PGL-03 Light Distribution
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082815PGL-03 Cut Sheet

Acid
Rust 

-BAR/CAR

Acid
Verde 

-BAV/CAV

Black Acid
Treatment

-BAT

Chrome 
Powder

-CPR

Rubbed 
Verde

-RBV

Stucco
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Weathered 
Brown
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Weathered 
Iron

-WIR
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Texture
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Texture
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Black Texture
(Standard)
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BRASS & COPPER ONLY


